In
d
u
st
ri
al
 M
ag

3. Remove the magnet and drill the four mounting holes into the feed tray
4. Set the magnet into the opening, insert the bolts into the mounting holes, thread & tighten the
nuts onto the bolts
Granulator Plate Magnets (Ceramic Magnet Material Only)
Spout Magnet (Ceramic Only)
K
Flush Face Plate Magnet Exposed Pole Plate Magnet
Model
No.
Overall
Width (A)
Magnet
Width (B)
Magnet
Length (C)
GPM0550 5.50” 5.10” 6.25”
GPM0750 7.50” 7.10” 6.25”
GPM0950 9.50” 9.2” 6.25”
GPM1150 11.50” 11.10” 6.25”
GPM1300 13.00” 12.60” 6.25”
GPM1500 15.00” 14.60” 6.25”
GPM1700 17.00” 16.60” 6.25”
GPM1900 19.00” 18.60” 6.25”
GPM2100 21.00” 20.60” 6.25”
GPM2300 23.00” 22.60” 6.25”
Ceramic Plate Magnet Dimensions
Flush
Face
Exposed